
1103

1104

ANAHUAC CCD 90075

WINNIE−STOWELL CCD 94245

Stowell 70520

460B

467A

339*

348*

350

347*

349

456*455*451*

490*

45
0*

470*

469*

468*
452 453 454

461

49
1

457 458

459

463

464

466
465

477

474*

479

478

476
475

487*

488*

484*

489

483

486*

482

485*

462

481

480

438

439*

437*

440
441

442

446*

447*

448*

450

451*

452*

453*

467B

460A

JE
F

F
E

R
S

O
N

 245

C
H

A
M

B
E

R
S

 071

S t a n o l i n d  R s v r

Spindletop Byu

i

n

d

l

e

t

o

p

B

y

u

Elm Byu

m

B

y

u

Elm Byu

y

u

Devers East Can

a

s

t

Can

Devers Main Can

Can

East Bay Byu

s

t

Bay

Byu

East Bay Byu

s

t

B a y

B y u

North P rong Mud Byu

r

t

h

P

r

o

n

g

Mud

Byu

Elm Byu

m

Byu

East Bay Byu

a

y

B

y

u

North Prong Mud Byu

r

t

h

P

r

o

n

g

Mud

B y u

FM 1941

 

1

9

4

1

StHwy 124

Whites Ranch Rd

i

t

e

s

 

R

a

n

c

h

 

R d

FM 1985

Canal Rd

Fairview Rd

French Rd

Hebert Rd

94 .453483W
29.626439N

94.453483W
29.759940N

94.298595W
29.626439N

94.298595W
29.759940N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 2 0 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6. 7. 8. 91 . 0 1 . 0  m i0

1 1  k m0

ST: Texas (48)
NAME: Chambers County (071)

(90RBLK) 19348071010000000000

SHEET 10 OF 15 PARENT SHEETS

4 5

9 10

14 15

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s

S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  E n t i t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  1990 as  tabulated for  the Publ ic  Law 94−171 and Summary Tape Fi le
products .   The boundaries  a lso ref lect  the feature  network and coordinates  as  of  the Census 2000 geographic  base.   Since
1990 the Census Bureau updated the base from the North American Datum of  1927 (NAD27) to  the datum as  of  1983 (NAD83)
and made numerous updates  to  the base features  f rom those depicted in  1990.   The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for
the Census Bureau 's  s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for
s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not  const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  or  ownership or  ent i t lement .
Source:   U.S.  Census Bureau 's  TIGER database (Census 2000) Project ion:   State−based Alber 's  Equal  Area

1 9 9 0  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( R E C R E A T E D ) :  C H A M B E R S  C o u n t y

1990 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (RECREATED)

TOTAL SHEETS: 24 (Index 1;  Parent  15;  Inset  8)

ENTITY TYPE: County
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S Y M B O L N A M E  S T Y L E
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TJSA /  TDSA /  ANVSA

STATE (or statistically equivalent entity)

COUNTY (or statistically equivalent entity)

M I N O R  C I V I L  D I V .  / CCD1

P l a c e  w i t h i n  S u b j e c t  E n t i t y

Incorpora ted  P lace  /  CDP 1

P l a c e  o u t s i d e  o f  S u b j e c t  E n t i t y

Incorpora ted  P lace  / CDP
1

Corporate Offset Boundary

Census Tract /  BNA 2

BLOCK

3

FEATURES

Jeep Trail/Walkway/Ferry

Railroad

F E A T U R E S

Pipe/Power Line

Ridge/Physical Feature

Property/Fence Line

Nonvisible Boundary

FEATURES

River / Lake

Glacier

M i l i tary I n s e t Out Area

ABBREVIATION REFERENCE:  AIR =  Amer ican  Ind ian  Rese rva t ion ;
Trus t  Land  =  Of f−Rese rva t ion  Trus t  Land ;  TJSA =  Tr iba l  Ju r i sd i c t ion
S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  TDSA =  Tr iba l  Des igna ted  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;
ANVSA =  Alaska  Na t ive  Vi l l age  S ta t i s t i ca l  Area ;  ANRC =  Alaska  Na t ive
Reg iona l  Corpora t ion ;  CCD =  Census  C iv i l  D iv i s ion ;
CDP =  Census  Des igna ted  P lace ;  BNA =  Block  Number ing  Area

Where  in t e rna t iona l ,  s t a t e ,  and /o r  coun ty  boundar i e s  co inc ide ,  t he  map  shows
the  boundary  symbol  fo r  on ly  the  h ighes t− rank ing  o f  t hese  boundar i e s .
1 A '  °  '  f o l lowing  a  p l ace  name  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  p l ace  i s  a l so  a  f a l se  MCD;

the  f a l se  MCD name  i s  no t  shown .
2 In  1990 ,  t he  c rews−of−vesse l s  popu la t ion  o f  sh ips  a t  s ea  was  a l loca ted  to

census  t r ac t s  w i th  a  ' . 99 '  su f f ix .   An  anchor  symbol  appea red  on  the  1990
maps  loca t ing  a  c rews−of−vesse l  t r ac t .   These  maps  show a  ve ry  sma l l  a r ea
symbol i zed  a s  a  census  t r ac t  w i th  the  census  t r ac t  number  shown  nea r  t he
a rea .

3 A '  *  '  f o l lowing  a  b lock  number  ind ica t e s  tha t  t he  b lock  number  i s  r epea ted
e l sewhere  in  the  b lock .


